
Kinder Morgan Illinois Pipeline LLC – Contacts 
 

 
Mailing Address 
 Kinder Morgan Illinois Pipeline LLC  
 1001 Louisiana 
 Houston, TX  77002 
 
Land and Right of Way 
 Ryan Dahl, Director                   (800) 781-4152  ryan_dahl@kindermorgan.com 
 
Nominations / Confirmations 

      Gina Mabry, Director (713) 420-3685  gina_mabry@kindermorgan.com 
 Hotline      (713) 369-9683 
 
Business Management – Service/Pricing/Invoice Information 
 Lakann James, Director – Houston     (713) 420-4882  lakann_james@kindermorgan.com  
 David Weeks, Director – Dwnrs Grv   (630) 725-3030  david_weeks@kindermorgan.com  
 
Transport, Storage & Line Pack Services 
 Paul Robey      (713) 369-9312  paul_robey@kindermorgan.com  
 Dayna Burnett      (713) 369-9308  dayna_burnett@kindermorgan.com 
 Jay Richardson      (713) 369-9314  jay_richardson@kindermorgan.com 
 Kenny Durio      (713) 420-5307  kenneth_durio@kindermorgan.com 
 Dave Anderson      (630) 725-3038  david_anderson@kindermorgan.com 
 Carol Mikucki      (630) 725-3036  carol_mikucki@kindermorgan.com 
   
Invoicing 
 Ruth Hearn       (713) 420-3881  ruth_hearn@kindermorgan.com 
 

Contract Management 

 For information on how to become a customer on KMIP, change your name, duns number set-up or  

 address,   please contact:          
       #CentralContractMgmt@kindermorgan.com  

 

Gas Transportation: Contract/Agency Agreement / Capacity Release  

 For information regarding new and existing gas transportation contract, agency agreements, and  

 Capacity release timelines, offers, bidding, please contact:  

            
       #CentralContractMgmt@kindermorgan.com 

 

Gas Control or Operational Emergencies 

 Gas Control      (800) 733-2490 

 
Measurement 
 Alfie Chambers     (713) 420-7538  Alfie_Chambers@kindermorgan.com 
 
Credit 
 Rodrigo Guillen     (713) 420-2445  rodrigo_guillen@kindermorgan.com  
 Ted Chavez     (713) 420-3068  ted_chavez@kindermorgan.com  
 
Business Development 
 Stuart Neck     (713) 420-2230  stuart_neck@kindermorgan.com  
 
EDI – Request A Trading Partner Agreement 
 Katherine Lehmann     (713) 420-3843  #EDIBusinessSupport@kindermorgan.com  
 
 
 
EDI – Request A Trading Partner Worksheet 
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 Ivonne Martinez      (713) 369-9041  #EDIBusinessSupport@kindermorgan.com  
 
 
 
Security Access 
 For information regarding access to DART, please contact the Dart Security Administrator: 
 
 Security Administrator     DARTSystemSecurity@kindermorgan.com  
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